





Item Number

101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
120
121
123
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
133

Part Number

000000-00
286187-00
326087-00
327148-02
36495-98
000000-00
000000-00
325089-00
326189-00
323091-01
821070
330065-08
326190-00
330065-05
326581-00
325382-00
325919-00
326519-00
492073-00
330065-10
577745-00
325279-00
325411-02
577736-00
324119-02
326579-00
326667-00

PartsList for 5095K Type 100

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD & CASE
SWITCH,ON/OFF
BRUSH SET
CORD/15FT./16-3
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LEAD

BLOCK, TERMINAL
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD CLAMP
SCREW
GUIDE,CABLE
SCREW
INSULATOR
HANDLE
TRIGGER

SCREW

BAFFLE

SCREW

BALL BEARING
SLEEVE

COVER

FAN

SCREW

SHUTTER
SPRING,BRUSH
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Qty Required
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Item Number

134
135
136
138
139
140
150
150
151
151
152
152
153
153
154
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Part Number

326933-01
000000-00
324007-11
323635-14
326048-00
326619-00
329469-49
329031-49
329469-49
330004-32
329469-49
330004-33
329039-01
329469-49
325936-00
496440-00
492618-00
327141-02
325616-00
918825-02
918825-04
581014-01
323711-26
325002-00
324858-00
330041-22
325905-00

PartsList for 5095K Type 100

Description

HOLDER,CHOKE
No Longer Available
SCREW

LEAD
CONNECTOR
SCREW

KIT,GEAR CASE
GEAR CASE ASSY
KIT,GEAR CASE
BEARING,NEEDLE
KIT,GEAR CASE
BEARING,NEEDLE
GEARCASE COVER
KIT,GEAR CASE
SEAL

REPAIR KIT

GEAR

SEAL

BUSHING

SCREW

SCREW
CRANKSHAFT
RING,O
ROD,CONNECTING
PISTON

PIN

RETAINER
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Item Number

175
176
177
180
181
182
183
184
191
192
196
198
198
201
205
206
207
208
210
211
251
252
253
254
256
257
258

Part Number

323711-11
326098-02
323711-21
329318-00
496440-00
326085-00
323763-03

1005697-00

326721-00
917729-00
000000-00
000000-00
325916-01
326194-00
325371-04
323711-22
326824-00
323711-17
000000-00
000000-00
326554-00
326552-00
NO079374

326203-00
N021120

326573-00
326556-00

PartsList for 5095K Type 100

Description

RING,O

SLEEVE

SEAL

RAM

REPAIR KIT
WASHER

CIRCLIP

SPINDLE LOCK
BLANK

RING,'O'

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BUFFR,19.5MM ID
BRIDGE

COVER

RING,O

FILTER

RING,O

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COLLAR
BUSHING

PIN

BODY

HANDLE
SCREW,WING
NUT
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Item Number

259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
287
290
291

Part Number

330021-01
326205-00
323753-11
323711-14
323753-14
323395-07
579581-00
577484-00
323711-10
582381-00
577744-02
326688-00
N210233

326044-00
493132-00
285788-00
918825-03
325405-00
325404-00
327141-00
323711-15
000000-00
325935-00
588560-00
323763-04
326784-00
324007-10

PartsList for 5095K Type 100

Description

NUT,STOP
ROD,DEPTH
WASHER
RING,O
WASHER
SPRING

BEAT PIECE
SEAL

RING,O
WASHER

O RING
WASHER
O-RING

CAP

SPINDLE
KIT,UPGRADE
SCREW
RETAINER
BALL,RUBBER
SEAL,LIP
RING,O

No Longer Available
GASKET
SPINDLE LOCK
RING
CAP,END
SCREW
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PartsList for 5095K Type 100

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
292 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
302 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
303 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
304 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
305 88667-00 TERMINAL 1
306 444262-00 TERMINAL 2
307 328051-00 SLEEVE 1
800 328771-02 GREASE 1
846 327467-04 KIT,MAINTENANCE 1
847 576171-00 REPAIR KIT 1
861 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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